
105727-AA  (A) KOHLER CO., KOHLER, WISCONSIN 53044

OVER

SPA SUPPORT SYSTEM
61433

�

1

2
3

4

5

6 7 8 9

11 12

13

14

15

16
17
18

19
20

21

22

23
24

25
26

27

2829

30

31

32

33

34
35

36

37
38
39

40

41
42

43

44
45

46
47

48
10



105727-AA  (A) KOHLER CO., KOHLER, WISCONSIN 53044

SPA SUPPORT SYSTEM (CON’T)
61433

SERVICE PARTS
ITEM NO. PART NO. QTY. DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS

1 61310 � 1 Air Blower
2 1 Nut 3/8” Romex Nut
3 1 Clamp 3/8” Liquid Tight
4 1 Blower Cable Assembly
5 1 U-Bolt 2-1/2”–5/16 U-Bolt
6 3 Bolt 1/4”–20 x 1/2” Hex Head
7 3 Washer 1/4” Split Washer
8 3 Washer 1/4” Flat Washer
9 61667 1 Control Enclosure Support

10 2 Bolt 1/4”–20 x 1/2” Hex Head
11 2 Washer 1/4” Split Washer
12 2 Washer 1/4” Flat Washer
13 1 Clamp 3/8” Liquid Tight
14 1 Nut 3/8” Romex Nut
15 61671 � 1 Control Enclosure
16 2 Washer 5/16” Flat Washer
17 2 Washer 5/16” Split Washer
18 2 Nut 5/16”–18 Hex Nut
19 1 Nut 1/2” Romex Nut
20 1 Clamp 1/2” Liquid Tight
21 61527 1 Power Cord (Includes Item #22)
22 1 Plug
23 1 Nut 1/2” Romex Nut
24 1 Clamp 1/2” Liquid Tight
25 1 Nut 1/2” Romex Nut
26 1 Clamp 1/2” Liquid Tight
27 61666 1 Support System Base
28 1 Nut 5/16”–18 Hex Head
29 1 Washer 5/16” Split Washer
30 1 Washer 5/16” Flat Washer
31 61325 1 Heater Cable Assembly
32 1 Clamp 1/2” Liquid Tight Plastic
33 1 Nut 1/2” Romex Nut
34 61677 � 1 Heater
35 61682 1 Pump Motor Cable
36 1 Clamp 1/2” Liquid Tight
37 4 Bolt 1/4”–20 x 1/2” Hex Head
38 4 Washer 1/4” Split Washer
39 4 Washer 1/4” Flat Washer
40 61314 � 1 Motor and Pump
41 61725 1 Tube Assembly 1-1/2” x 1-1/2” 90� Ell PVC Sch. 40
42 61669 1 Coupling
43 61670 1 Tube Assembly
44 61567 * 1 Elbow
45 61540 * 1 Union
46 61492 1 Thermowell
47 61672 1 Rubber Grommet
48 61313 1 Nipple

SERVICE KITS NOTES
� Parts Further Exploded Within This Catalog.

Reference Index.
* Items 44 & 45 Not Included in 61433 Assembly.


